

54 SBD/2020-21

LO33 To KANMAR ToLi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEVIPUR

DIVISION

MMHSY-SC

GHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MMHSY THA

M.B. No - 1314

M.B. No - 1314

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंक (पन्ने) हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
दिल्ली नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

शर्मा

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेंनीपुर (दरभंगा)

शर्मा
16.09.2020

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंक (पन्ने) हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
दिल्ली नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

18,80,509 =

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Memo of Payment</u> <u>1st A/c Bill</u>				
i) 8% Security Deposit =			1,50,411 =		3,28,530 =
ii) 1% Income Tax =			18,805 =		
iii) 1% C.G.T =			18,805 =		
iv) 1% S.W.T =			18,805 =		
v) 1% Labour cess =			18,805 =		
vi) Royalty =			76,637 =		
vii) Leign Fee =			26,232 =		
viii) BY C.F.M.S =			15,51,979 =		
			18,80,509 =		
Passed for Rs 18,80,509 = 00 Rupees					
(Eighteen Lakh Eighty Thousand					
five Hundred and Ninety only)					
<i>S. S. S.</i> Divisional Accounts Officer R.W.D Works, Division, Bempur <i>[Signature]</i> Executive Engineer R.W.D Works, Division Bempur					
Token No - PN 8210259346					
Date - 8/2/21					
Token No - PN 8210284480000993					
Date - 9/2/21					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of M.M.G.S. Reg.				1033 to Karnar Isl. Under (M.M.G.S.)
	With Maintenance				
Agency:-	Mazish Jha. H- Belour, Nawad				
Agreement No.:-	54/S.R.D/2020-21				
Agreement Rate:-	16.78 / RS per B.O.C.				
D.O.S:-	16-09-2020				
D.O.C:-	15-06-2021				
Date of entry:-					
	Abstract of cost				
(3/1)	pro setting out pillars				

1.0 ND	Qty (7) TMB			
	CR 4108.96/each	Rs	41092 =	
(3/2)	pro. Construction of			
	R/pillars	Rs		
2.0 ND	Qty (9) TMB			
1.0 ND	Qty (12) TMB			
3.0 ND	CR 1900.33/each	Rs	5701 =	
(3/3)	pro. cleaning & grubbing			
	the Road work	Rs		
0.112 Hect	Qty (7) TMB			
0.105 Hect	Qty (12) TMB			
0.217 Hect	CR 52970.23/Hect	Rs	114952 =	
(4/4)	pro. excavation w/ sail			
	using with Hydraulic C.			

Continuation

C.O

Rs 213052 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21.0 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (5)		B.F.B.	21	3052
	OR	75.57/m ²	B		15872
(5/5)	pro. construction of embankment				
	material - - - - -				
	leading up to 1000.00				
124.281 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (8)		T.M.B.		
203.223 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (13)		T.M.B.		
327.504 m ³	OR	190.36/m ²	B		6234420
(6/6)	pro. construction of				
	embankment - - - - -				
	leading up to 1000.00				
289.989 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (8)		T.M.B.		
474.174 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (13)		T.M.B.		
764.163 m ³	OR	154.24/m ²	B		1178952
(7/8)	pro. construction of				
	G.S.B. with wellgrade				
	Material - - - - -				
91.959 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (8)		T.M.B.		
243.0 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (13)		T.M.B.		
334.959 m ³	OR	3233.48/m ²	B		10830832
(8/9)	pro. laying spreading 8cm				
	paving W.B.M. 6cm				
80.314 m ³	dt. n. d. p. (8)		T.M.B.		
	OR	4022.64/m ²	B		3230742

Continuation

C.O

R 16092882

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	B	16 09288 =
(10/17) prov. Fixing Logs					
massy project board.					
2.0.115	Qty in sq (9)				
	CB	9667.60/each		B	19335 =
					1628623 =
		Add 124. GST (+)		B	195435 =
		Add 14. LC (+)		B	162862 =
				B	1840344 =
				B	30

(11/13) prov. Construction of Cement					
concrete pavement					
M30 grade					
171-396m	Qty in sq (8)				
	CB	9450.94/m		B	1276614 =
				B	2905237 =
		Add 124. GST (+)		B	348628 =
		Add 14. LC (+)		B	29052 =
				B	3282917 =
				B	550873 =
				B	2732044 =
				B	1880509 =
				B	851535 =
					/

Continuation

C.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner